SaiE| Derartment of Health
HEALTH
Seminole County Fire Department

License Number: ALS5907
Data As Of 7/20/2025

Profession EMS Service Provider (ALS)

License ALS5907

License Status Clear/

Qualifications Transport

License Expiration Date 7/25/2026

License Original Issue

Date 07/26/1992

Address of Record 150 Eslinger Way
SANFORD, FL 32773

Discipline on File No

Secondary Locations

Address

Station 27 5280 Red Bug Lake Road
WINTER SPRINGS, FL 32708
Address

Station 35 201 West County Home Road
SANFORD, FL 32773

Address

Station 11 175 Newburyport Avenue
ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL 32701
Address

Station 43 110 East 7th Street
CHULUOTA, FL 32766

Address

Station 22 7122 Highway 17-92 South
CASSELBERRY, FL 32730

Address

Station 34 4905 Wayside Drive
SANFORD, FL 32771

Address

Station 65 4999 North Orion Boulevard
ORLANDO, FL 32826

Address

Station 24 102 Moss Road North
WINTER SPRINGS, FL 32708
Address

Station 42 320 West State Road 46
GENEVA, FL 32732

Address

Station 41 3355 State Road 46 East
SANFORD, FL 32771

Address

Station 16 930 Wekiva Springs Road
LONGWOOD, FL 32779

Address

Station 21 681 Seminola Boulevard
CASSELBERRY, FL 32707

Address




Station 25 1055 Red Bug Lake Road
CASSELBERRY, FL 32707

Address

3860 East State Road 436
APOPKA, FL 32703

Address

325 Douglas Avenue

ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL 32714
Address

850 Northern Way

WINTER SPRINGS, FL 32708
Address

ek % CONFIDENTIAL *** *** CONFIDENTIAL *** ** CONFIDENTIAL ***
*0% CONFIDENTIAL ***, ** *txx
Address

4810 Howell Branch Road

WINTER PARK, FL 32792

Address

600 Hattaway Drive

ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL 32701

Discipline/Admin Action

Emergency Actions

No Emergency Actions Found

Discipline Cases
No Discipline Found

If a link does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please
contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

Discipline Public Records Request

You may also contact Public Records by telephone at (850) 245-4252, option 4 or by written correspondence at:
Division of Medical Quality Assurance

Public Records

4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin C01

Tallahassee, FL 32399-3251

Please include the following:

1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;

2. Name and address where documents are to be sent; and

3. If you require certification of the documents, a $25 fee will be charged, in addition to the duplicating charges. Certification of the requested records will not
be done unless specifically requested. An invoice will be sent to you and payment will be expected within thirty days. Upon receipt of payment, material will
be sent to you.

Supervising Practitioners

Name Relationship Profession License Effective Date
HUSTY, TODD MD O PRIMIARY MEDICAL DIRECTOR OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN 4503 07/08/2021

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

Subordinate Practitioners

Name Relationship Profession License Effective Date
1FDUF4GTOKDA20845 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 23028 6/16/2020
1FDUF4GTOKDA20846 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 23026 6/16/2020
1FDUF4GT4KDA20847 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 23032 6/16/2020
1FDUF4GTSJEC27420 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 23027 6/16/2020
1FDUF4GT9JEC27419 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 23025 6/16/2020


http://www.floridahealth.gov/about/sunshine-info/public-records-requests/index.html

Name
1FDUF5GTORDA16584
1FDUF5GT2PDA04935
1FDUF5GT3MDA12280
1FDUF5GT5LDA06950
1FDUF5GT5MDA12281
1FDUF5GT6RDA25841
1FDUF5GT7MDA12279
1FDUF5GT7MDA12282
1FDUF5GT9LDA06949
1FDUF5GT9PDA04933
1FDUF5GT9RDA16583
THTMYSKK1AH271695
THTMYSKK7AH271695
1S9A1BND4D1003094
1S9A3JINE8F 1003082
1S9A3JINE8J1003074
1S9A3JNEBN1003064
1S9A3JNER1003088
1S9A3KLEOW1003005
1S9A7LLE752003067
3C7WRKCLOEG181088
3C7WRKCLOEG181088
3C7WRKCLOFG369553
3C7WRKCLOFG569553
3C7WRKCL0GG251627
3C7WRKCL0GG251627
3C7WRKCL0GG251630
3C7WRKCLOHG513583
3C7WRKCLOHG513583
3C7WRKCL2GG251628
3C7WRKCL3EG115036
3C7WRKCL3EG115036
3C7WRKCL3FG577954
3C7WRKCL3FG577954
3C7WRKCL3HG653997
3C7WRKCL4GG251629
3C7WRKCL4HG535778
3C7WRKCL5EG 115037
3C7WRKCL5EG115037
3C7WRKCL5FG577955
3C7WRKCL7HG636748
3C7WRKCL9FG569552
3C7WRKCL9GG251626
3C7WRKCL9GG251626
3C7WRLCL9FG595039
4P1BAAFFOFA015535
4P1BAAFFORAO26605
4P1BAAFF2MA023620

Relationship
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT

Profession

VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)
VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)
VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS

—_T

License
26926
26138
24229
23389
24231
27068
24230
24232
23391
26137
26927
6958
16232
19714
19783
23034
26139
26799
20056
23036
18545
6955
6952
19232
19993
6950
23033
20695
6960
19994
18543
6951
19233
6949
23030
19995
20694
18544
6953
6956
20696
19231
19992
6959
19236
19787
26797
24354

Effective Date
3/13/2025
7/17/2024
3/14/2022
1/4/2021
3/14/2022
5/14/2025
3/14/2022
3/14/2022
1/4/2021
7/17/2024
3/13/2025
5/1/2023
9/16/2010
1/21/2016
3/8/2016
6/16/2020
711712024
2/10/2025
8/16/2016
6/16/2020
8/13/2014
5/1/2023
5/1/2023
7/20/2015
7/7/12016
5/1/2023
6/16/2020
5/30/2017
5/1/2023
7/7/2016
8/13/2014
5/1/2023
7/120/2015
5/1/2023
6/16/2020
717/2016
5/30/2017
8/13/2014
5/1/2023
5/1/2023
5/30/2017
7/20/2015
717/2016
5/1/2023
7/20/2015
3/8/2016
2/10/2025
6/2/2022



Name
4P1BAAFF2RA026606
4P1BAAFF3JA018310
4P1BAAFF3JA018311
4P1BAAFF3LA020840
4P1BAAFF4FA015537
4P1BAAFF4MA022789
4P1BAAFF5FA015580
4P1BAAFF6FA015538
4P1BAAFF6PA025827
4P1BAAFF7FA015533
4P1BAAFF7LA020839
4P1BAAFF8HA017536
4P1BAAFF8MA023783
4P1BAAFF8PA025828
4P1BAAFFOFA015534
4P1BAAFF9FA015579
4P1BAAFFXHA017537
4P1BAAFFXJA019326
4P1BAAGF3JA019327
4P1BBAFF8RA026626
4P1BBAGF4JA018748
4P1BCAFF9LA021761
4P1BCAFFXMA023505
4P1CJ01A8AA011316
4P1CJO1A49A010269
4P1CJO1AX9A010244
4P1CU01H27A006948
4P1CU01H38A008839
4P1CU01H57A007043
4UZADRFDOLCMH2053

Relationship
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT

Profession

VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license \erification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of
Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and

enforcement database.

License
26798
21237
21238
23022
21510
24355
19786
19784
26141
19790
23021
20698
24353
26140
19788
19789
20699
23023
23019
26796
23035
23649
24357
16309
15871
15870
18279
15180
18736
23648

Effective Date
2/10/2025
1/25/2018
1/25/2018
6/16/2020
6/12/2018
6/2/2022
3/8/2016
3/8/2016
7/17/2024
3/8/2016
6/16/2020
5/30/2017
6/2/2022
7/17/2024
3/8/2016
3/8/2016
5/30/2017
6/16/2020
6/16/2020
2/10/2025
6/16/2020
4/27/2021
6/2/2022
11/17/2010
12/30/2009
12/30/2009
2/28/2014
11/14/2008
12/16/2014
4/27/2021
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