Seminole County Fire Department

License Number: ALS5907

Data As Of 7/20/2025	
Profession	EMS Service Provider (ALS)
License	ALS5907
License Status	Clear/
Qualifications	Transport
License Expiration Date	7/25/2026
License Original Issue	07/26/1992
Date	01/20/1992
Address of Record	150 Eslinger Way
	SANFORD, FL 32773
Discipline on File	No

Secondary Locations

Address

Station 27 5280 Red Bug Lake Road WINTER SPRINGS, FL 32708

Address

Station 35 201 West County Home Road SANFORD, FL 32773

Address

Station 11 175 Newburyport Avenue ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL 32701

Address

Station 43 110 East 7th Street CHULUOTA, FL 32766

Address

Station 22 7122 Highway 17-92 South CASSELBERRY, FL 32730

Address

Station 34 4905 Wayside Drive SANFORD, FL 32771

Address

Station 65 4999 North Orion Boulevard ORLANDO, FL 32826

Address

Station 24 102 Moss Road North WINTER SPRINGS, FL 32708

Address

Station 42 320 West State Road 46 GENEVA, FL 32732

Address

Station 41 3355 State Road 46 East SANFORD, FL 32771

Address

Station 16 930 Wekiva Springs Road LONGWOOD, FL 32779

Address

Station 21 681 Seminola Boulevard CASSELBERRY, FL 32707

Address

Station 25 1055 Red Bug Lake Road CASSELBERRY, FL 32707

Address

3860 East State Road 436 APOPKA, FL 32703

Address

325 Douglas Avenue ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL 32714

Address

850 Northern Way WINTER SPRINGS, FL 32708

Address

****** *** CONFIDENTIAL *** *** CONFIDENTIAL *** CONFIDENTIAL ***

*** CONFIDENTIAL ***, ** *****

Address

4810 Howell Branch Road WINTER PARK, FL 32792

Address

600 Hattaway Drive ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL 32701

Discipline/Admin Action

Emergency Actions

No Emergency Actions Found

Discipline Cases

No Discipline Found

If a link does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

Discipline Public Records Request

You may also contact Public Records by telephone at (850) 245-4252, option 4 or by written correspondence at: Division of Medical Quality Assurance Public Records 4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin C01 Tallahassee, FL 32399-3251

Please include the following:

1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;

2. Name and address where documents are to be sent; and

3. If you require certification of the documents, a \$25 fee will be charged, in addition to the duplicating charges. Certification of the requested records will not be done unless specifically requested. An invoice will be sent to you and payment will be expected within thirty days. Upon receipt of payment, material will be sent to you.

Supervising Practitioners

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
HUSTY, TODD M D O	PRIMIARY MEDICAL DIRECTOR	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	4503	07/08/2021

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

Subordinate Practitioners

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
1FDUF4GT0KDA20845	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	23028	6/16/2020
1FDUF4GT0KDA20846	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	23026	6/16/2020
1FDUF4GT4KDA20847	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	23032	6/16/2020
1FDUF4GT5JEC27420	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	23027	6/16/2020
1FDUF4GT9JEC27419	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	23025	6/16/2020

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
1FDUF5GT0RDA16584	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	26926	3/13/2025
1FDUF5GT2PDA04935	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	26138	7/17/2024
1FDUF5GT3MDA12280	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	24229	3/14/2022
1FDUF5GT5LDA06950	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	23389	1/4/2021
1FDUF5GT5MDA12281	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	24231	3/14/2022
1FDUF5GT6RDA25841	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	27068	5/14/2025
1FDUF5GT7MDA12279	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	24230	3/14/2022
1FDUF5GT7MDA12282	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	24232	3/14/2022
1FDUF5GT9LDA06949	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	23391	1/4/2021
1FDUF5GT9PDA04933	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	26137	7/17/2024
1FDUF5GT9RDA16583	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	26927	3/13/2025
1HTMYSKK1AH271695	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)	6958	5/1/2023
1HTMYSKK7AH271695	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	16232	9/16/2010
1S9A1BND4D1003094	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	19714	1/21/2016
1S9A3JNE8F1003082	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	19783	3/8/2016
1S9A3JNE8J1003074	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	23034	6/16/2020
1S9A3JNE8N1003064	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	26139	7/17/2024
1S9A3JNER1003088	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	26799	2/10/2025
1S9A3KLE0W1003005	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	20056	8/16/2016
1S9A7LLE752003067	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	23036	6/16/2020
3C7WRKCL0EG181088	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	18545	8/13/2014
3C7WRKCL0EG181088	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)	6955	5/1/2023
3C7WRKCL0FG369553	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)	6952	5/1/2023
3C7WRKCL0FG569553	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	19232	7/20/2015
3C7WRKCL0GG251627	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	19993	7/7/2016
3C7WRKCL0GG251627	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)	6950	5/1/2023
3C7WRKCL0GG251630	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	23033	6/16/2020
3C7WRKCL0HG513583	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	20695	5/30/2017
3C7WRKCL0HG513583	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)	6960	5/1/2023
3C7WRKCL2GG251628	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	19994	7/7/2016
3C7WRKCL3EG115036	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	18543	8/13/2014
3C7WRKCL3EG115036	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)	6951	5/1/2023
3C7WRKCL3FG577954	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	19233	7/20/2015
3C7WRKCL3FG577954	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)	6949	5/1/2023
3C7WRKCL3HG653997	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	23030	6/16/2020
3C7WRKCL4GG251629	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	19995	7/7/2016
3C7WRKCL4HG535778	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	20694	5/30/2017
3C7WRKCL5EG115037	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	18544	8/13/2014
3C7WRKCL5EG115037	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)	6953	5/1/2023
3C7WRKCL5FG577955	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)	6956	5/1/2023
3C7WRKCL7HG636748	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	20696	5/30/2017
3C7WRKCL9FG569552	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	19231	7/20/2015
3C7WRKCL9GG251626	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	19992	7/7/2016
3C7WRKCL9GG251626	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)	6959	5/1/2023
3C7WRLCL9FG595039	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	19236	7/20/2015
4P1BAAFF0FA015535	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	19787	3/8/2016
4P1BAAFF0RAO26605	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	26797	2/10/2025
4P1BAAFF2MA023620	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	24354	6/2/2022

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
4P1BAAFF2RA026606	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	26798	2/10/2025
4P1BAAFF3JA018310	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	21237	1/25/2018
4P1BAAFF3JA018311	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	21238	1/25/2018
4P1BAAFF3LA020840	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	23022	6/16/2020
4P1BAAFF4FA015537	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	21510	6/12/2018
4P1BAAFF4MA022789	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	24355	6/2/2022
4P1BAAFF5FA015580	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	19786	3/8/2016
4P1BAAFF6FA015538	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	19784	3/8/2016
4P1BAAFF6PA025827	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	26141	7/17/2024
4P1BAAFF7FA015533	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	19790	3/8/2016
4P1BAAFF7LA020839	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	23021	6/16/2020
4P1BAAFF8HA017536	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	20698	5/30/2017
4P1BAAFF8MA023783	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	24353	6/2/2022
4P1BAAFF8PA025828	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	26140	7/17/2024
4P1BAAFF9FA015534	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	19788	3/8/2016
4P1BAAFF9FA015579	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	19789	3/8/2016
4P1BAAFFXHA017537	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	20699	5/30/2017
4P1BAAFFXJA019326	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	23023	6/16/2020
4P1BAAGF3JA019327	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	23019	6/16/2020
4P1BBAFF8RA026626	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	26796	2/10/2025
4P1BBAGF4JA018748	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	23035	6/16/2020
4P1BCAFF9LA021761	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	23649	4/27/2021
4P1BCAFFXMA023505	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	24357	6/2/2022
4P1CJ01A8AA011316	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	16309	11/17/2010
4P1CJO1A49A010269	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	15871	12/30/2009
4P1CJO1AX9A010244	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	15870	12/30/2009
4P1CU01H27A006948	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	18279	2/28/2014
4P1CU01H38A008839	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	15180	11/14/2008
4P1CU01H57A007043	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	18736	12/16/2014
4UZADRFD9LCMH2053	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	23648	4/27/2021

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license verification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and enforcement database.